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1.1.  Details of Nodal Officer 

Name Contact No. e-mail id 

Dr. Jitender Kumar 9910941616 jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

   

1.2 College Student Advisory &PR Committee for the Academic session   2020-2021 

Name Contact No. e-mail id 

Dr.Sangeeta Srivastava 9873027777 sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Ragini Jindal 9899688850 ragini.jindal@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Meenakshi Garg 9958415333 meenakshi.garg@bcas.du.ac.in 

Sh. Ramesh Kumar 9654271875 ramesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. S. K. Shukla        9818487997 saroj.shukla@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Ruchi G.Marwah 9871817295 ruchi.gulati@ bcas.du.ac.in 

 

 

1.3 Admission Committee for the academic session 2020-2021 

 

Name Contact No. e-mail id 

Dr.Jitender Kumar (Convener) 9910941616 jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Neeru Sharma (Co-convener) 9811463962 neeru.sharma@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. Shivani G Varmani  (Biomed. Sci.) 9811328195 shivani.varmani@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.N. S. Abbas (Botany) 9810861086 dr.nsabbas@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Lalit Kapur (Chemistry) 9811211222 lalit.kapur@bcas.du.ac.in 

Sh.Bhavya Deep (Computer) 9899075383 bhavya.deep@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Geeta Mongia (Electronics) 9810063022 geeta.mongia@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Eram S. Rao (Food technology) 9818881588 eram.rao@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Avneesh Mittal (Instrumentation) 9540758800 avneesh.mittal@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Prurnima Anand (Microbiology) 9818563729 purnima.anand@bcas.du.ac.in 

Shri Ramesh Kumar  (Physics) 9654271875 ramesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr.Siddharth Sirohi (Polymer) 9868898270 siddharth.sirohi@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. Anil Kr. Balli (Zoology) 9810696967 anil.bali@bcas.du.ac.in 
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1.4 Grievance Sub-committee for SC/ST/OBC/EWS  applicants  for admission               

(2020-21) 
 

Name Contact No. e-mail id 

Sh. Ramesh Kumar (Liasion Officer) 9654271875 ramesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. N. Vijay Kumar 9968126699 nallavijay.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. S.K. Shukla 9818487997 saroj.shukla@bcas.du.ac.in 

 

1.5   Grievance Sub-committee for  PwBD  applicants  for admission (2020-21) 

 

Name Contact No. e-mail id 

Dr. N. Vijay Kumar 9968126699 nallavijay.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Bharadvaja 9810690359 anand.bharadvaja@bcas.du.ac.in 

Ms. Manu Kataria 9311044179 manu.kataria@bcas.du.ac.in 
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